
One of our favorite Northwest Christian School
traditions is the Red Letter Challenge. As part of
this tradition, you and your student are invited to
establish the discipline of daily time in God’s
word as you follow a simple Bible reading guide.

Following this schedule, you will be joining Mr. Brown and many other Crusaders as we read through the
Gospels together.  Imagine many members of our school family all simultaneously experiencing the same 
powerful truths from Jesus Himself!

To be sure, reading God’s word daily is its own reward  but as we first seek to establish this discipline in 
young lives, it can be fun to establish incentives as extrinsic reminders of those intrinsic rewards.
Towards that end, every elementary student that turns in a completed Red Letter reading form by Monday, 
May 18th will the opportunity to go to Baskin Robbins on Thursday, May 21st with Mr. G, Mrs. Underwood,
and Mr. Brown where they will enjoy an absurd amount of ice cream.

NAME: ____________________________________       TEACHER: ______________________________

This is you.

This is your
ice cream

cone.
Actual size.
Seriously.

____ Monday, February 17, 2020 --- Mark 1 

____ Tuesday, February 18, 2020 --- Mark 2 

____ Wednesday, February 19, 2020 --- Mark 3 

____ Thursday, February 20, 2020 --- Mark 4 

____ Friday, February 21, 2020 --- Mark 5 

____ Saturday, February 22, 2020 --- Mark 6 

____ Sunday, February 23, 2020 --- Mark 7 

____ Monday, February 24, 2020 --- Mark 8 

____ Tuesday, February 25, 2020 --- Mark 9 

____ Wednesday, February 26, 2020 --- Mark 10 

____ Thursday, February 27, 2020 --- Mark 11 

____ Friday, February 28, 2020 --- Mark 12 

____ Saturday, February 29, 2020 --- Mark 13 

____ Sunday, March 1, 2020 --- Mark 14 

____ Monday, March 2, 2020 --- Mark 15 

____ Tuesday, March 3, 2020 --- Mark 16 

____ Wednesday, March 4, 2020 --- Luke 1 

____ Thursday, March 5, 2020 --- Luke 2 

____ Friday, March 6, 2020 --- Luke 3 

____ Saturday, March 7, 2020 --- Luke 4 

____ Sunday, March 8, 2020 --- Luke 5 

____ Monday, March 9, 2020 --- Luke 6 

____ Tuesday, March 10, 2020 --- Luke 7

____ Wednesday, March 11, 2020 --- Luke 8

____ Thursday, March 12, 2020 --- Luke 9 

____ Friday, March 13, 2020 --- Luke 10 

____ Saturday, March 14, 2020 --- Luke 11 

____ Sunday, March 15, 2020 --- Luke 12 

____ Monday, March 16, 2020 --- Luke 13 

____ Tuesday, March 17, 2020 --- Luke 14 

____ Wednesday, March 18, 2020 --- Luke 15 

____ Thursday, March 19, 2020 --- Luke 16 

____ Friday, March 20, 2020 --- Luke 17 

____ Saturday, March 21, 2020 --- Luke 18 

____ Sunday, March 22, 2020 --- Luke 19 

____ Monday, March 23, 2020 --- Luke 20 

____ Tuesday, March 24, 2020 --- Luke 21 

____ Wednesday, March 25, 2020 --- Luke 22

____ Thursday, March 26, 2020---Luke 23

____ Friday, March 27, 2020---Luke 24

____ Saturday, March 28, 2020---John 1

____ Sunday, March 29, 2020---John 2

____ Monday, March 30, 2020---John 3

____ Tuesday, March 31, 2020---John 4

____ Wednesday, April 1, 2020---John 5

____ Thursday, April 2, 2020 --- John 6

____ Friday, April 3, 2020 --- John 7 

____ Saturday, April 4, 2020 --- John 8 

____ Sunday, April 5, 2020 --- John 9 

____ Monday, April 6, 2020 --- John 10 

____ Tuesday, April 7, 2020 --- John 11 

____ Wednesday, April 8, 2020 --- John 12 

____ Thursday, April 9, 2020 --- John 13 

____ Friday, April 10, 2020 --- John 14 

____ Saturday, April 11, 2020 --- John 15 

____ Sunday, April 12, 2020 --- John 16 

____ Monday, April 13, 2020 --- John 17 

____ Tuesday, April 14, 2020 --- John 18 

____ Wednesday, April 15, 2020 --- John 19 

____ Thursday, April 16, 2020 --- John 20 

____ Friday, April 17, 2020 --- John 21 

____ Saturday, April 18, 2020 --- Matthew 1 

____ Sunday, April 19, 2020 --- Matthew 2

____ Monday, April 20, 2020 --- Matthew 3

____ Tuesday, April 21, 2020 --- Matthew 4

____ Wednesday, April 22, 2020 --- Matthew 5

____ Thursday, April 23, 2020 --- Matthew 6

____ Friday, April 24, 2020 --- Matthew 7 

____ Saturday, April 25, 2020 --- Matthew 8

____ Sunday, April 26, 2020---Matthew 9

____ Monday, April 27, 2020---Matthew 10

____ Tuesday, April 28, 2020---Matthew 11

____ Wednesday, April 29, 2020---Matthew 12

____ Thursday, April 30, 2020---Matthew 13

____ Friday, May 1, 2020---Matthew 14

____ Saturday, May 2, 2020---Matthew 15

____ Sunday, May 3, 2020---Matthew 16

____ Monday, May 4, 2020---Matthew 17

____ Tuesday, May 5, 2020---Matthew 18

____ Wednesday, May 6, 2020---Matthew 19

____ Thursday, May 7, 2020---Matthew 20

____ Friday, May 8, 2020---Matthew 21

____ Saturday, May 9, 2020---Matthew 22

____ Sunday, May 10, 2020---Matthew 23

____ Monday, May 11, 2020---Matthew 24

____ Tuesday, May 12, 2020---Matthew 25

____ Wednesday, May 13, 2020---Matthew 26

____ Thursday, May 14, 2020---Matthew 27

____ Friday, May 15, 2020---Matthew 28


